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1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-15-H-8-CP-64QAM-Outer
_Full-38@0-Ant1-13.589-15.120-≤15-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-15-H-9-CP-256QAM-Oute
r_Full-38@0-Ant1-13.566-14.610-≤15-PASS 

  

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-20-L-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer
_Full-50@0-Ant1-17.794-18.800-≤20-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-20-L-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Out
er_Full-50@0-Ant1-17.836-18.800-≤20-PASS 
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1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-20-L-3-DFT-16QAM-Oute
r_Full-50@0-Ant1-17.864-19.280-≤20-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-20-L-4-DFT-64QAM-Outer
_Full-50@0-Ant1-17.847-18.960-≤20-PASS 

  

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-20-L-5-DFT-256QAM-Out
er_Full-50@0-Ant1-17.771-18.840-≤20-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-20-L-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_F
ull-51@0-Ant1-18.154-19.120-≤20-PASS 
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1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-20-L-7-CP-16QAM-Outer
_Full-51@0-Ant1-18.221-19.160-≤20-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-20-L-8-CP-64QAM-Outer_
Full-51@0-Ant1-18.213-19.680-≤20-PASS 

  

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-20-L-9-CP-256QAM-Oute
r_Full-51@0-Ant1-18.152-19.480-≤20-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-20-M-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer
_Full-50@0-Ant1-17.918-18.840-≤20-PASS 
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1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-20-M-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Ou
ter_Full-50@0-Ant1-17.808-18.960-≤20-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-20-M-3-DFT-16QAM-Oute
r_Full-50@0-Ant1-17.937-19.080-≤20-PASS 

  

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-20-M-4-DFT-64QAM-Out
er_Full-50@0-Ant1-17.927-18.640-≤20-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-20-M-5-DFT-256QAM-Out
er_Full-50@0-Ant1-17.803-19.160-≤20-PASS 
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1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-20-M-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_
Full-51@0-Ant1-18.22-19.840-≤20-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-20-M-7-CP-16QAM-Outer
_Full-51@0-Ant1-18.214-19.240-≤20-PASS 

  

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-20-M-8-CP-64QAM-Outer
_Full-51@0-Ant1-18.244-19.480-≤20-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-20-M-9-CP-256QAM-Oute
r_Full-51@0-Ant1-18.171-19.520-≤20-PASS 
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1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-20-H-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer
_Full-50@0-Ant1-17.817-19.080-≤20-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-20-H-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Out
er_Full-50@0-Ant1-17.841-18.760-≤20-PASS 

  

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-20-H-3-DFT-16QAM-Oute
r_Full-50@0-Ant1-17.892-19.120-≤20-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-20-H-4-DFT-64QAM-Oute
r_Full-50@0-Ant1-17.798-19.120-≤20-PASS 
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1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-20-H-5-DFT-256QAM-Out
er_Full-50@0-Ant1-17.716-19.200-≤20-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-20-H-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_
Full-51@0-Ant1-18.208-19.400-≤20-PASS 

  

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-20-H-7-CP-16QAM-Outer
_Full-51@0-Ant1-18.298-19.360-≤20-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-20-H-8-CP-64QAM-Outer
_Full-51@0-Ant1-18.251-19.200-≤20-PASS 
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1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-20-H-9-CP-256QAM-Oute
r_Full-51@0-Ant1-18.214-19.400-≤20-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-30-L-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer_
Full-75@0-Ant1-26.641-28.200-≤30-PASS 

  

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-30-L-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Out
er_Full-75@0-Ant1-26.814-28.140-≤30-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-30-L-3-DFT-16QAM-Outer
_Full-75@0-Ant1-26.688-28.080-≤30-PASS 



 

 

 ̀

SGS-CSTC Standards Technical Services (Suzhou) Co., Ltd.  

 Report No.:   SEWM2206000070RG02 
 Rev.: 01 
 Page: 64 of 166 

  

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-30-L-4-DFT-64QAM-Oute
r_Full-75@0-Ant1-26.708-28.140-≤30-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-30-L-5-DFT-256QAM-Out
er_Full-75@0-Ant1-26.527-28.020-≤30-PASS 

  

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-30-L-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_
Full-78@0-Ant1-27.83-28.920-≤30-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-30-L-7-CP-16QAM-Outer_
Full-78@0-Ant1-27.827-29.040-≤30-PASS 
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1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-30-L-8-CP-64QAM-Outer
_Full-78@0-Ant1-27.867-29.280-≤30-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-30-L-9-CP-256QAM-Outer
_Full-78@0-Ant1-27.819-29.160-≤30-PASS 

  

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-30-M-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer
_Full-75@0-Ant1-26.795-28.380-≤30-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-30-M-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Ou
ter_Full-75@0-Ant1-26.784-28.380-≤30-PASS 
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1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-30-M-3-DFT-16QAM-Out
er_Full-75@0-Ant1-26.905-28.380-≤30-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-30-M-4-DFT-64QAM-Oute
r_Full-75@0-Ant1-26.75-28.260-≤30-PASS 

  

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-30-M-5-DFT-256QAM-Ou
ter_Full-75@0-Ant1-26.765-27.780-≤30-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-30-M-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_
Full-78@0-Ant1-27.875-29.520-≤30-PASS 
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1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-30-M-7-CP-16QAM-Outer
_Full-78@0-Ant1-27.816-29.520-≤30-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-30-M-8-CP-64QAM-Outer
_Full-78@0-Ant1-27.83-29.520-≤30-PASS 

  

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-30-M-9-CP-256QAM-Out
er_Full-78@0-Ant1-27.766-29.580-≤30-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-30-H-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer
_Full-75@0-Ant1-26.784-27.960-≤30-PASS 
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1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-30-H-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Ou
ter_Full-75@0-Ant1-26.657-28.080-≤30-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-30-H-3-DFT-16QAM-Oute
r_Full-75@0-Ant1-26.794-28.200-≤30-PASS 

  

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-30-H-4-DFT-64QAM-Oute
r_Full-75@0-Ant1-26.832-28.200-≤30-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-30-H-5-DFT-256QAM-Out
er_Full-75@0-Ant1-26.804-28.320-≤30-PASS 
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1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-30-H-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_
Full-78@0-Ant1-27.725-29.340-≤30-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-30-H-7-CP-16QAM-Outer
_Full-78@0-Ant1-27.778-29.400-≤30-PASS 

  

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-30-H-8-CP-64QAM-Outer
_Full-78@0-Ant1-27.849-29.520-≤30-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-30-H-9-CP-256QAM-Oute
r_Full-78@0-Ant1-27.81-29.040-≤30-PASS 
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1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-40-L-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer
_Full-100@0-Ant1-35.781-37.520-≤40-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-40-L-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Out
er_Full-100@0-Ant1-35.805-37.440-≤40-PASS 

  

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-40-L-3-DFT-16QAM-Oute
r_Full-100@0-Ant1-35.728-37.360-≤40-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-40-L-4-DFT-64QAM-Outer
_Full-100@0-Ant1-35.765-37.840-≤40-PASS 
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1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-40-L-5-DFT-256QAM-Out
er_Full-100@0-Ant1-35.687-37.520-≤40-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-40-L-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_F
ull-106@0-Ant1-37.891-39.760-≤40-PASS 

  

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-40-L-7-CP-16QAM-Outer
_Full-106@0-Ant1-37.891-39.600-≤40-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-40-L-8-CP-64QAM-Outer_
Full-106@0-Ant1-37.975-40.080-≤40-PASS 
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1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-40-L-9-CP-256QAM-Oute
r_Full-106@0-Ant1-37.791-40.080-≤40-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-40-M-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer
_Full-100@0-Ant1-35.849-37.600-≤40-PASS 

  

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-40-M-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Ou
ter_Full-100@0-Ant1-35.803-37.280-≤40-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-40-M-3-DFT-16QAM-Oute
r_Full-100@0-Ant1-35.872-37.520-≤40-PASS 
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1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-40-M-4-DFT-64QAM-Out
er_Full-100@0-Ant1-35.752-37.840-≤40-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-40-M-5-DFT-256QAM-Out
er_Full-100@0-Ant1-35.775-37.840-≤40-PASS 

  

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-40-M-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_
Full-106@0-Ant1-37.914-39.520-≤40-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-40-M-7-CP-16QAM-Outer
_Full-106@0-Ant1-37.989-39.760-≤40-PASS 
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1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-40-M-8-CP-64QAM-Outer
_Full-106@0-Ant1-37.75-39.680-≤40-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-40-M-9-CP-256QAM-Oute
r_Full-106@0-Ant1-37.796-40.320-≤40-PASS 

  

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-40-H-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer
_Full-100@0-Ant1-35.751-37.520-≤40-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-40-H-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Out
er_Full-100@0-Ant1-35.723-38.000-≤40-PASS 
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1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-40-H-3-DFT-16QAM-Oute
r_Full-100@0-Ant1-35.736-37.440-≤40-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-40-H-4-DFT-64QAM-Oute
r_Full-100@0-Ant1-35.659-37.760-≤40-PASS 

  

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-40-H-5-DFT-256QAM-Out
er_Full-100@0-Ant1-35.846-37.520-≤40-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-40-H-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_
Full-106@0-Ant1-37.878-39.280-≤40-PASS 
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1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-40-H-7-CP-16QAM-Outer
_Full-106@0-Ant1-37.84-39.440-≤40-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-40-H-8-CP-64QAM-Outer
_Full-106@0-Ant1-37.846-39.760-≤40-PASS 

  

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-40-H-9-CP-256QAM-Oute
r_Full-106@0-Ant1-37.847-39.680-≤40-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-50-L-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer_
Full-128@0-Ant1-45.636-47.700-≤50-PASS 
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1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-50-L-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Out
er_Full-128@0-Ant1-45.737-47.600-≤50-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-50-L-3-DFT-16QAM-Outer
_Full-128@0-Ant1-45.693-47.500-≤50-PASS 

  

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-50-L-4-DFT-64QAM-Oute
r_Full-128@0-Ant1-45.714-47.500-≤50-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-50-L-5-DFT-256QAM-Out
er_Full-128@0-Ant1-45.589-47.400-≤50-PASS 
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1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-50-L-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_
Full-133@0-Ant1-47.331-49.300-≤50-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-50-L-7-CP-16QAM-Outer_
Full-133@0-Ant1-47.373-49.300-≤50-PASS 

  

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-50-L-8-CP-64QAM-Outer
_Full-133@0-Ant1-47.51-49.600-≤50-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-50-L-9-CP-256QAM-Outer
_Full-133@0-Ant1-47.471-49.300-≤50-PASS 
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1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-50-M-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer
_Full-128@0-Ant1-45.899-47.500-≤50-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-50-M-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Ou
ter_Full-128@0-Ant1-45.81-47.900-≤50-PASS 

  

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-50-M-3-DFT-16QAM-Out
er_Full-128@0-Ant1-45.707-47.400-≤50-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-50-M-4-DFT-64QAM-Oute
r_Full-128@0-Ant1-45.694-47.400-≤50-PASS 
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1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-50-M-5-DFT-256QAM-Ou
ter_Full-128@0-Ant1-45.705-47.500-≤50-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-50-M-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_
Full-133@0-Ant1-47.32-49.300-≤50-PASS 

  

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-50-M-7-CP-16QAM-Outer
_Full-133@0-Ant1-47.504-49.400-≤50-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-50-M-8-CP-64QAM-Outer
_Full-133@0-Ant1-47.384-49.100-≤50-PASS 
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1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-50-M-9-CP-256QAM-Out
er_Full-133@0-Ant1-47.461-49.100-≤50-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-50-H-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer
_Full-128@0-Ant1-45.651-47.600-≤50-PASS 

  

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-50-H-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Ou
ter_Full-128@0-Ant1-45.872-47.700-≤50-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-50-H-3-DFT-16QAM-Oute
r_Full-128@0-Ant1-45.648-47.500-≤50-PASS 
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1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-50-H-4-DFT-64QAM-Oute
r_Full-128@0-Ant1-45.526-47.500-≤50-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-50-H-5-DFT-256QAM-Out
er_Full-128@0-Ant1-45.587-48.100-≤50-PASS 

  

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-50-H-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_
Full-133@0-Ant1-47.411-49.200-≤50-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-50-H-7-CP-16QAM-Outer
_Full-133@0-Ant1-47.302-49.500-≤50-PASS 
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1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-50-H-8-CP-64QAM-Outer
_Full-133@0-Ant1-47.465-49.300-≤50-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-50-H-9-CP-256QAM-Oute
r_Full-133@0-Ant1-47.395-49.400-≤50-PASS 

  

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-60-L-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer
_Full-162@0-Ant1-57.802-60.000-≤60-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-60-L-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Out
er_Full-162@0-Ant1-58.008-59.760-≤60-PASS 
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1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-60-L-3-DFT-16QAM-Oute
r_Full-162@0-Ant1-57.974-60.120-≤60-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-60-L-4-DFT-64QAM-Outer
_Full-162@0-Ant1-57.831-59.880-≤60-PASS 

  

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-60-L-5-DFT-256QAM-Out
er_Full-162@0-Ant1-57.855-60.000-≤60-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-60-L-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_F
ull-162@0-Ant1-57.838-60.360-≤60-PASS 
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1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-60-L-7-CP-16QAM-Outer
_Full-162@0-Ant1-57.726-59.640-≤60-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-60-L-8-CP-64QAM-Outer_
Full-162@0-Ant1-57.697-60.120-≤60-PASS 

  

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-60-L-9-CP-256QAM-Oute
r_Full-162@0-Ant1-57.739-59.640-≤60-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-60-M-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer
_Full-162@0-Ant1-57.69-59.520-≤60-PASS 
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1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-60-M-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Ou
ter_Full-162@0-Ant1-57.843-60.120-≤60-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-60-M-3-DFT-16QAM-Oute
r_Full-162@0-Ant1-57.858-60.120-≤60-PASS 

  

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-60-M-4-DFT-64QAM-Out
er_Full-162@0-Ant1-57.79-59.880-≤60-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-60-M-5-DFT-256QAM-Out
er_Full-162@0-Ant1-57.836-59.640-≤60-PASS 
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1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-60-M-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_
Full-162@0-Ant1-57.709-60.240-≤60-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-60-M-7-CP-16QAM-Outer
_Full-162@0-Ant1-57.807-59.640-≤60-PASS 

  

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-60-M-8-CP-64QAM-Outer
_Full-162@0-Ant1-57.774-60.240-≤60-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-60-M-9-CP-256QAM-Oute
r_Full-162@0-Ant1-57.819-59.520-≤60-PASS 
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1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-60-H-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer
_Full-162@0-Ant1-57.727-60.000-≤60-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-60-H-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Out
er_Full-162@0-Ant1-57.96-60.240-≤60-PASS 

  

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-60-H-3-DFT-16QAM-Oute
r_Full-162@0-Ant1-57.768-59.880-≤60-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-60-H-4-DFT-64QAM-Oute
r_Full-162@0-Ant1-57.707-59.880-≤60-PASS 
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1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-60-H-5-DFT-256QAM-Out
er_Full-162@0-Ant1-57.81-60.000-≤60-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-60-H-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_
Full-162@0-Ant1-57.648-60.240-≤60-PASS 

  

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-60-H-7-CP-16QAM-Outer
_Full-162@0-Ant1-57.622-59.520-≤60-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-60-H-8-CP-64QAM-Outer
_Full-162@0-Ant1-57.827-59.520-≤60-PASS 
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1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-60-H-9-CP-256QAM-Oute
r_Full-162@0-Ant1-57.753-59.880-≤60-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-70-L-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer_
Full-180@0-Ant1-64.379-66.640-≤70-PASS 

  

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-70-L-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Out
er_Full-180@0-Ant1-64.302-66.220-≤70-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-70-L-3-DFT-16QAM-Outer
_Full-180@0-Ant1-64.393-66.220-≤70-PASS 
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1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-70-L-4-DFT-64QAM-Oute
r_Full-180@0-Ant1-64.297-66.500-≤70-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-70-L-5-DFT-256QAM-Out
er_Full-180@0-Ant1-64.14-66.220-≤70-PASS 

  

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-70-L-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_
Full-189@0-Ant1-67.465-69.440-≤70-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-70-L-7-CP-16QAM-Outer_
Full-189@0-Ant1-67.515-69.580-≤70-PASS 
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1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-70-L-8-CP-64QAM-Outer
_Full-189@0-Ant1-67.452-69.440-≤70-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-70-L-9-CP-256QAM-Outer
_Full-189@0-Ant1-67.397-69.720-≤70-PASS 

  

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-70-M-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer
_Full-180@0-Ant1-64.123-66.360-≤70-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-70-M-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Ou
ter_Full-180@0-Ant1-64.093-66.640-≤70-PASS 
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1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-70-M-3-DFT-16QAM-Out
er_Full-180@0-Ant1-64.147-66.220-≤70-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-70-M-4-DFT-64QAM-Oute
r_Full-180@0-Ant1-64.171-66.220-≤70-PASS 

  

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-70-M-5-DFT-256QAM-Ou
ter_Full-180@0-Ant1-64.189-66.500-≤70-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-70-M-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_
Full-189@0-Ant1-67.376-69.580-≤70-PASS 
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1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-70-M-7-CP-16QAM-Outer
_Full-189@0-Ant1-67.347-70.140-≤70-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-70-M-8-CP-64QAM-Outer
_Full-189@0-Ant1-67.594-69.860-≤70-PASS 

  

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-70-M-9-CP-256QAM-Out
er_Full-189@0-Ant1-67.428-69.440-≤70-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-70-H-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer
_Full-180@0-Ant1-64.167-66.220-≤70-PASS 
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1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-70-H-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Ou
ter_Full-180@0-Ant1-64.486-66.360-≤70-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-70-H-3-DFT-16QAM-Oute
r_Full-180@0-Ant1-64.185-66.640-≤70-PASS 

  

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-70-H-4-DFT-64QAM-Oute
r_Full-180@0-Ant1-64.432-66.640-≤70-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-70-H-5-DFT-256QAM-Out
er_Full-180@0-Ant1-64.304-66.360-≤70-PASS 
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1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-70-H-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_
Full-189@0-Ant1-67.449-69.580-≤70-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-70-H-7-CP-16QAM-Outer
_Full-189@0-Ant1-67.496-69.720-≤70-PASS 

  

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-70-H-8-CP-64QAM-Outer
_Full-189@0-Ant1-67.572-69.440-≤70-PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC2-30-70-H-9-CP-256QAM-Oute
r_Full-189@0-Ant1-67.385-69.580-≤70-PASS 




